
Note:- Complete 1- Term Syllabus of 3rd to 12th on 10 August 2025. 

Complete Final Term syllabus of 10th  & 12th on 10 December 2025.Remaining Classes 20th December 2025. 

 

 

Principal  

Academic Calender (2025-26) 

Sr. No. Month                                                          Activity 
1. April -Month wise submission of syllabus on 15 April (Tuesday)  

as per given schedule 

Month Percentage of Total Syllabus 

April 15%  

May 30% 

June  Holiday Homework 

July 50% 

August 60%  & Revision 

September Revision & Examination of Term -I 

October  75% 

November 90% 

December 100% 
January Revision 

February Revision 

March Revision 

2. May Submission of Compiled Summer Vacations homework by C/I's by 10 May 
Saturday to examination Incharge 

3. June  Summer Vacations  

4. July  Submission of PT-1 Syllabus on 01, July (Tuesday) by class In-charge to E/I 

Submission of PT-1  Date Sheet by Academic In-change by 01 July (Tuesday) to 
Principal 

Submission of Hard copy of PT-1 Q/P's by subject teacher by 07, July (Monday) to 
E/I 

PT-1  will start from 14 July (Monday) 

Submission of hard copy of result of PT-1 by July 28 (Monday) to E/I 

5. August Submission of compiled syllabus of SA-1 on 04 August (Monday) by class In-charge.  
6. September - Submission of hard copy of SA-1 Q/P’s by subject teacher by 18 August  (Monday) 

SA-I will start as per Schedule of SES. 

Submission of Result of  SA-1 & Report Cards by C/I's on Sep 27,  Saturday 

7. October Declaration of SA-1 Result On  11 October(Saturday) 

8. November Submission of Compiled syllabus of PT-2 by C/I’s by Nov 1, (Saturday) 

Submission of date Sheet of PT-2 by Academic Incharge by Nov  01 (Saturday) 

Submission of hard copy of PT-2 Q/P's by subject teacher by 06 Nov. (Thursday) 

P.T-2 will start from 12 Nov (Monday)  

Submission of hard copy of result of PT-2 by Nov 27 (Thursday) 

9. December Submission of syllabus of Pre- board of 8th, 10th & 12th by C/I's by 01 Dec 
(Monday) 

Submission of date Sheet of pre-board by Academic In charge  by 01 December 
(Monday) 

Submission of Pre board Q/P's by Sub teacher by 08 December 

Pre-board will start from Dec 10, (Wednesday) 

Submission of result of pre board by 20, Dec (Saturday) 
Submission of Winter Vacation homework by 20, December (Saturday) 

10. January  Submission of Syllabus of PT-3 by C/I’s by 02, Jan (Friday) 

Submission of datesheet of PT-3 by Academic Incharge by 02, Jan (Friday) 

Submission of Q/P’s of PT-3 by Subject teacher by 05 Jan, (Monday) 

PT-3 will start from Jan 15 (Thursday) 

Submission of result of P.T-3 hard copy by 27 Jan (Tuesday) 

11. February  -Submission of final term syllabus by C/I’s by Feb 02, (Monday) 
- Submission of SA-2 Q/P's by subject teacher hard copy by 09 Feb  (Monday) 
- SA-2 will start as per schedule of SES. 
- Declaration of result of SA-2 (Depends on SES Schedule. 

12. March  Divide the syllabus for new session month wise  



 


